

Fox River Trolley Museum

2024 Museum Regular Membership Renewal

Education Through Demonstration

Renew Your Membership!

Founded in 1961 by people just like you—people with a passion and dedication to the preservation of community and railroad history. For over 60-years, The Fox River Trolley Museum has been preserving and interpreting Chicago's electric railway transportation era for members and public alike. Find out more about the Museum by visiting our web site: www.foxtrolley.org

Your Membership is Important!

Membership is open to everyone with an interest in preserving, advancing and disseminating knowledge of railroad transportation history. Your membership will support the preservation, display, and, most importantly, the operation of historic railway vehicles and trolleys for the public.

Your Museum Membership gives you:

- River Line;
- Voting Membership in the Association;
- Annual Members Day;
- Free Unlimited Rides on the Fox ★ A (15%) discount on most merchandise in the Museum store;
 - 2 to 4 Issues of the Museum's newsletter:



Opportunity to participate in Museum activities including—Train Operation, Trolley Car Maintenance, Track Maintenance, and much more!



Museum Correspondence...

Submit general questions and correspondence to: Fox River Trolley Museum P.O. Box 315 South Elgin, IL 60177-0315 info@foxtrolley.org

Membership Correspondence...

Submit all membership correspondence to: Laura Taylor, Membership Secretary Fox River Trolley Museum P.O. Box 315 South Elgin, IL 60177-0315



Regular Membership Renewal Form

All memberships are effective through December 31, 2024. Please Mail This Membership Renewal Form and Your Check to:



Laura Taylor, Membership Secretary Fox River Trolley Museum, P.O. Box 315, South Elgin, IL 60177-3015

Please renew m	y Fox River i	Trolley M	luseum memi	bership!
----------------	---------------	-----------	-------------	----------

Check the appropriate membership class

\$45.00	Regular Member (Individual)
\$50.00	Regular Family Member (Spouse and All Children under 18)
\$	Additional Museum Sponsorship Donation (optional) Sustaining (+\$100), Contributing (+\$250), and Benefactor (+\$500)
\$	Additional Donation to the Museum

Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$ payable to the Fox River Trolley Association.

	lease fill out your name, address and phone number
First Name, Last Name	
Address 1	
Address 2	
City State Zip	
Home Phone	
Mobile Phone	
Email Address	